
No. 
4 
7 
9 

10 
11 
19 
22 
24 
35 
37 
41 
48 
50 
54 
58 
67 
68 
76 
80 
82 
88 
90 
92 
93 
98 

133 
140 
181 
210 
333 

Last Name 
KRAAIKAMP 
RUZA 
JASENSKY 
DULIK 
SIKORA 
SZKOPEK 
CAP 
DUCHYNA 
BEZZEGH 
BERGER 
POLAK 
MIKLANEK 
CHELKOWSKI 
KNEZOVIC 
SARKANY 
BONA 
SERAFIN 
BALCAR 
YOSEBASHVILI 
DURYNEK 
SERAFIN 
LEWANDOWSKI 
JUHASZ 
HALBICH 
OSKALDOWICZ 
RUMLENA 
KONDRAWICZ 
KUBISTA 
OUREDNICEK 
HANGONYI 

First Name 
Robin 
Vladimir 
Lukas 
Radoslav 
Ireneusz 
Pawel 
Pavel 
Peter 
Istvan 
Jerzy 
Stanislav 
Ladislav 
Waldemar 
Juraj 
Dezso 
Szilard 
Tomasz 
Richard 
Moshe 
Mariusz 
Maciej 

 Bart omiej 
David 
Jan 
Janusz 
Vaclav 
Marius 
Radek 
David 
Janos 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Nat. 
NOR 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
SVK 
HUN 
POL 
CZE 
SVK 
POL 
SVK 
HUN 
HUN 
POL 
CZE 
ISRL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
HUN 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
HUN 

FMN 
PZM 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
ACCR 
SMF 
MAMS 
PZM 
ACCR 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
MAMS 
MAMS 
PZM 
ACCR 
MAMS 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
MAMS 
ACCR 
PZM 
ACCR 
PZM 
ACCR 
ACCR 
MAMS 

Make 
Ducati 1199 
Kawasaki ZX10R 
kawa zxr10 
Kawasaki ZX-10R 
BMW HP4 
Yamaha R1 
honda cbr 1000 rr 
Ducati 1000 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
YAMAHA R1 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000rr 
HONDA CBR 1000 RR 
BMW 
Yamaha R1 
PIRELLI 
BMW S1000RR 
Yamaha R1 
BMW 1000rr 
Yamaha R1 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Honda 
Kawasaki ZX 10 R 
BMW s1000rr 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW 1000RR 
Kawasaki ZX 10 R 
BMW S 1000 rr 
SUZUKI 

Transponder 
9050579 

179 
87 

160 
86 

147 
157 
106 
116 
148 
176 
175 
189 
131 
186 

94 
83 
93 

185 
188 

78 
168 
125 
164 
193 
165 

68 
156 
174 
105 

Printed: 13. 4. 2014 13:37:50 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Ákos FEHÉR 
Race Director Tibor UHER 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

IMRC 
SBK Slovakia Ring V1 3,737 km 


